

ITEM NO.43

COURT NO.10

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).100/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 21/01/2011 in DBITA No.43/2010 of The
HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX, CENTRAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TPD FINANCE LTD.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

WITH SLP(C) NO.101/2012
(Office report for default)

Date: 02/12/2013 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears.

List after two weeks.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
A.R-cum-P.S.

[Sneh Lata Sharma]
Court Master