

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).100/2012

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX, CENTRAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TPD FINANCE LTD.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default)
WITH SLP(C) NO. 101 of 2012
(With Office Report on default)

Date: 06/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RLast opportunity is granted to the petitioner to file
process fee and spare copies within four weeks.|(Vishal Anand)
|Court Master| |(Sneh Lata Sharma)
| |Court Master

|